
Constitutional rights of
indigenous peoples in forest

management in the perspective
of justice
by Baso Madiong

Submission date: 25-Jan-2023 08:45AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1998835979
File name: 6_Artikel_Indonesia_Prime_November_2021.pdf (192.89K)
Word count: 3889
Character count: 21686



1

1
1
1

2

2

3

3

5



1

2

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

7

7



1

1

2

3

3

4

4

7

10

10



2

3

5

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

11



1

2

3

3

4

6

10



2



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

Constitutional rights of indigenous peoples in forest
management in the perspective of justice
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Sapto Hermawan, Muhammad Rizal, Farchana
Haryumeinanda, Yella Hasrah Cahya
Oktiviasti. "Constitutionality of Indigenous
Law Communities in the Perspective of
Sociological Jurisprudence Theory", Jurnal
Jurisprudence, 2022
Publication

iaeme.com
Internet Source

Malgosia Fitzmaurice. "The 2007 United
Nations Declaration on the Rights of
Indigenous Peoples", Austrian Review of
International and European Law Online, 2015
Publication

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude assignment
template

On

Exclude matches < 1%

D A A Sari, A Mayastuti, A Rianto, Z Lutfiyah.
"Indigenous people’s forest management to
support REDD program and Indonesia one
map policy", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Siliwangi
Student Paper

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Supyan, A N Susanto, G M Samadan,
Sulistiono. "Traditional wisdom as a starting
point for conservation: A review", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

Tamsil, IF Susilowati, M Wardhana.
"Perspective of public law in rearrangement of
profit sharing system agricultural land in
Indonesia", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2018
Publication


